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Give it Your BEST Shot
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2023 NFL Pickem Standings
Wed Feb 28 11:37am ET

TEAM
Cowboys

SAVAGE MASTER
Rock N Roll

Super Freaks

BAD TO THE BONE
Mossy

Show Me Your TDs
Fading Fast

Mike Mike

Winter is Coming

W L
131 128

129 130
129 131
119 140
102 158
97 166
88 175
0 272
0 272
0 272

T
13

13
12
13
12

9
9
0
0
0

PCT
0.506

0.498
0.496
0.461
0.397
0.373
0.340
0.000
0.000
0.000

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



